
VIR
GI

NI
A 

ST

PL
EA

SA
NT

 ST

SHELDON ST

RED BERRY
DR

STETSON DR

OV
ER

LA
ND

 T
R

AL
AR

CO
N 

ST

BUTTERFIELD RD

RUSHST

GURLEY ST

UNION
ST

MOORE
PL

WEBB
DR

HILLSIDE AV

MOELLER ST

OVERSTREET DR

BRONCO PA

DANIELS
D R

BL
OO

M
PL

PINE
STVIRGINIA PL

CROOKAV

MAPLE
ST

HWY
89

ROADRUNNER RD

STALLION

RD

ALDER
ST

BU
CK

AR
OO

MESCAL CT

WILLIS ST

PE
NN

 AV

AVENDR

CHURCHILL ST

WEBB
PL

FLATAU
DR

ROBINSON
DR

HARTINAV

MARSTON AV

LO
S T

TR

HW
Y

69

CANYO N
VIEW

HENRY ST

CREOSOTE
WY

E-Z
ST

HEATHER
HEIGHTS

DR
6 S

T

MO
UN

T V
ER

NO
N A

V

BEEPLANTRD
BRADSHAW

DR

AR IZ
ON

A

WALN UT
LP

AR
IZO

NA
 A

V

HI
TC

HI
NG

PO
ST

 LN

JOSLINAV

WASHINGTON AV

COYOTE PA

DEVILS CLAW DR

NAVAJO DR

WAGON WHEEL WY

1205

28

1097

37

45

47

59

0

1500

41

0

1000 N10
00

 E

0

10
00

 E

0

00

0

10
00

 E

1000 N

721

703

651

547 521
541
537

428

742

319 315
302 600504

1301421

1121 1317223
1408

142
1126201

619
306

393
390

1119101

605105
122 135 120119 126123

509

1500

41

47
49

53
55

59

36
38

42

44

48
56

60

130129

121115

29600

31300

398

659

651

401

567

560

521

415

313

600

145411

125116119

207

320
318

420

420

227
219

700

908

1100
403

435

1005

300

606

721

202

147

815

155

1122

202

131

317

1210 1216

814

720

420

434
430

415

323

520
440

507493

487

475

310

330

471
Date Created: 8/22/2013

First Due Engine: 72

437439 438

471

507508509

470

µ
471


